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RELEASE LOCATIONS WITH COORDINATES

ROSE VALLEY GATE

§ LITTLE LAKE GATE

BOULDER DRAW
INDIAN WELLS
FREEMAN GATE
SAGE CANYON
BIRD SPRINGS
BISHOP'S CLAIM
CAMERON GATE

DRY CANYON GATE

36.108036/-117.958044 |
35.950617/-117.927683
35.788803/-117.904683
35.675878/-117.908283
35.596217/-117.920578
35.545258/-117.995033
35.499353/-118.017189
35.349397/-118.039006
35.118508/-118.183092

34.491817/-118.530189
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   RELEASE LOCATIONS WITH COORDINATES

ROSE VALLEY GATE        36.108036/-117.958044

LITTLE LAKE GATE           35.950617/-117.927683

BOULDER DRAW              35.788803/-117.904683

INDIAN WELLS                  35.675878/-117.908283

FREEMAN GATE               35.596217/-117.920578

SAGE CANYON                 35.545258/-117.995033

BIRD SPRINGS                 35.499353/-118.017189

BISHOP'S CLAIM              35.349397/-118.039006

CAMERON GATE             35.118508/-118.183092

DRY CANYON GATE       34.491817/-118.530189
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